
$634,990 - 8010 W Atlantis Way, Phoenix
MLS® #6860395 

$634,990
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,391 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

TUSCANO PCD PHASE 2 PARCEL C, Phoenix, AZ

RV garage & a pool! This highly upgraded
home features 3 bedrooms, Den & 2.5
bathrooms. Throughout you will notice the 8'
doors, abundance of recessed lighting & plank
tile floors (everywhere except the
bedrooms/den). The kitchen offers white
cabinets with black handles (dovetail/ soft
close drawers), Granite countertop, Stainless
steel appliances (fridge included), Walk in
pantry, Island with seating & upper/lower
cabinet lighting. The primary suite overlooks
the backyard with private exit to the back
patio, Double sinks with granite top, huge
soaking tub & custom tiled shower with
frameless glass. Large walk-in closet that has
a passthrough to the laundry room! Out back
there is covered patio, lots of travertine pavers,
putting green and accent lighting. Pebbletec
pool with baja step & water feature is ready for
your enjoyment! The RV garage features
professionally epoxied floor, climate controlled
with a mini split a/c, utility sink, lots of outlets
including 220 for your electric car, RV or
welder. 15' ceilings give plenty of room for a
car lift & a 14' tall door to fit a class A RV!
Walking distance to schools, 1 mile to
shopping/ restaurants & close to the 202/ I10
freeways!

Built in 2017

Essential Information

MLS® # 6860395



Price $634,990

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 2,391

Acres 0.17

Year Built 2017

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 8010 W Atlantis Way

Subdivision TUSCANO PCD PHASE 2 PARCEL C

City Phoenix

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85043

Amenities

Amenities Playground, Biking/Walking Path

Utilities SRP,SW Gas3

Parking Spaces 9

Parking Tandem Garage, RV Access/Parking, Garage Door Opener, Extended
Length Garage, Direct Access, Over Height Garage, Temp Controlled,
RV Garage, Electric Vehicle Charging Station(s)

# of Garages 6

Has Pool Yes

Pool Play Pool, Private

Interior

Interior Features High Speed Internet, Granite Counters, Double Vanity, Breakfast Bar,
No Interior Steps, Soft Water Loop, Kitchen Island, Pantry, Full Bth
Master Bdrm, Separate Shwr & Tub

Appliances Electric Cooktop

Heating Natural Gas

Cooling Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s), Mini Split, Programmable Thmstat

Fireplaces None

# of Stories 1

Exterior



Lot Description Sprinklers In Rear, Sprinklers In Front, Desert Back, Desert Front,
Synthetic Grass Back, Auto Timer H2O Front, Auto Timer H2O Back

Windows Low-Emissivity Windows, Dual Pane

Roof Tile

Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District Tolleson Union High School District

Elementary Tuscano Elementary School

Middle Santa Maria Middle School

High Sierra Linda High School

Listing Details

Listing Office CC Fox Realty

 Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. All information should be verified by the recipient and
none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS. ARMLS Logo indicates that a property listed by a real estate
brokerage other than Launch Real Estate LLC. Copyright 2025 Arizona Regional Multiple Listing Service,
Inc. All rights reserved.
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